
Class Test JUDGE RIDER HORSE NO TTL Coll % PL
1 Intro C Vicky B Sue Seddon Curragh 501 148 64 64.35 1st
1 Intro C Vicky B Alana Windham Sake V.D. Blinkert 504 147.5 65 64.13 2nd
1 Intro C Vicky B Lis Watson Amy 506 146 64 63.48 3rd=
1 Intro C Vicky B Maggie Clifton Roscoe 507 146 64 63.48 3rd=
1 Intro C Vicky B Nikki Wadkins Dark Star 508 143.5 63 62.39 5th
1 Intro C Vicky B Lucy Bull Hitchens 505 142.5 62 61.96 6th
1 Intro C Vicky B Kim Chapman Bonnie 502 137.5 61 59.78
1 Intro C Vicky B Shawni Lacey Drumree Wings 503 130.5 59 56.74

Class Test JUDGE RIDER HORSE NO TTL Coll % PL

2 P7 Vicky B Charlotte MorrisonSwift Encounter 511 147.5 67 67.05 1st

2 P7 Vicky B Barbara OrkneyJonjo 509 143 65 65 2nd

2 P7 Vicky B Maggie Clifton Roscoe 507 142.5 64 64.77 3rd

2 P7 Vicky B Nicole McDermotSummer 570 138.5 63 62.95 4th

2 P7 Vicky B Nikki Wadkins Dark Star 508 137.5 61 62.5 5th

2 P7 Vicky B Jennifer McneilScarlet Baby 513 135.5 61 61.59 6th

2 P7 Vicky B Lis Watson Amy 506 133 60 60.45
2 P7 Vicky B Steph Parry Joey 515 130.5 61 59.32
2 P7 Vicky B Roger Evans Kilrush Bay 514 130 61 59.09
2 P7 Vicky B Caitlin Stabler Rivervale Flash 512 129.5 63 58.86
2 P7 Vicky B Keeley MetcalfeDryst 510 127.5 58 57.95

Class Test JUDGE RIDER HORSE NO TTL Coll % PL

3 P14 Sue B Steph Parry Joey 515 185 73 71.15 1st

3 P14 Sue B Emma Reed Phoenix 521 181 68 69.62 2nd

3 P14 Sue B Penny Spicer Bel 523 178.5 70 68.65 3rd

3 P14 Sue B Stacey Brown All That Jazz 524 177.5 69 68.27 4th
3 P14 Sue B Belle RichardsonElfin 519 176.5 67 67.88 5th

3 P14 Sue B Roger Evans Kilrush Bay 514 173.5 67 66.73 6th



3 P14 Sue B Caitlin Stabler Rivervale Flash 512 173 68 66.54
3 P14 Sue B Jane Mansi Realistically 525 169.5 68 65.19
3 P14 Sue B Tracy Cowell Sprout 517 168.5 67 64.81
3 P14 Sue B Cilla Lee Draco Malfoy 518 167.5 65 64.42
3 P14 Sue B Rick Wilkinson Tom 526 167.5 71 64.42
3 P14 Sue B Jennifer McneilScarlet Baby 513 166.5 63 64.04
3 P14 Sue B Mel Stabler Hector 520 164 62 63.08
3 P14 Sue B Elaine Peaker Dryst 516 152.5 60 58.65
3 P14 Sue B Georgina HaslamBertie Bumble 522 151 57 58.08

Class Test JUDGE RIDER HORSE NO TTL Coll % PL

4 N24 Sue B Annie Dunster Octavia 527 169 44.5 73.48 1st
4 N24 Sue B Emma Reed Phoenix 521 162 44 70.43 2nd
4 N24 Sue B Penny Spicer Bel 523 159 44 69.13 3rd
4 N24 Sue B Stacey Brown All That Jazz 524 153 41 66.52 4th
4 N24 Sue B Daisy May WadeLittle Big Man 528 145.5 38 63.26 5th
4 N24 Sue B Georgina HaslamBertie Bumble 522 129.5 35 56.3 6th

Class Test JUDGE RIDER HORSE NO TTL Coll % PL

4 N24 Sue B Annie Dunster Octavia 527 169 44.5 73.48 1st
4 N24 Sue B Emma Reed Phoenix 521 162 44 70.43 2nd
4 N24 Sue B Penny Spicer Bel 523 159 44 69.13 3rd
4 N24 Sue B Stacey Brown All That Jazz 524 153 41 66.52 4th
4 N24 Sue B Daisy May WadeLittle Big Man 528 145.5 38 63.26 5th
4 N24 Sue B Georgina HaslamBertie Bumble 522 129.5 35 56.3 6th

Class Test JUDGE RIDER HORSE NO TTL Coll % PL

5 N30 Sue B Jane Mansi Realistically 525 177 56 68.08 4th
5 N30 Sue B Annie Dunster Octavia 527 181 58 69.62 1st



5 N30 Sue B Daisy May WadeLittle Big Man 528 178.5 55 68.65 3rd
5 N30 Sue B Beth Ostle Flying Spring 529 181 54 69.62 2nd
5 N30 Sue B Sylvia RobinsonAttacca 530 0 0 0

Class Test JUDGE RIDER HORSE NO TTL Coll % PL

6 PYO BE106 Sue B Rick Wilkinson Tom 526 142.5 28.5 71.25 1st
6 PYO130 Sue B Lizzie Walker Carla 531 130.5 28 65.25 4th
6 PYO BE96 Sue B Beth Ostle Flying Spring 529 136 28 68 3rd
6 PYO112 Sue B Lizzie Walker Carla 531 68.5 2nd


